RoHS
Optical
Max. operating range (on Kodak white) 4 m
Detection area at 2 m distance 860 mm × 280 mm
Min. distance to background 0.2 m
Adjustable recalibration time 3 ... 180 s
Max. ambient light  100,000 Lux
Mechanical

screwdriver
CEDES AG, Science Park | CH-7302 Landquart | Phone: +41 81 307 2323 | Fax: +41 81 307 2325 | info@cedes.com | www.cedes.com
Ordering information
Power line converter
Part No.
106 666
Description
85 ... 265 VAC, for 24 VDC sensors
with up to 250 mA current
consumption
Changes the semiconductor output
into relay output
Part No. Type Description
111 185 TLS 600-P-PNP-DO TLS 600, adjustable recalibration time 3 ... 180 s, mounting bracket,
screws, screwdriver and quick guide manual
112 024 TLS 600-P-PNP-LO TLS 600, adjustable recalibration time 3 ... 180 s, mounting bracket,
screws, screwdriver and quick guide manual
112 026 TLS 600-P-NPN-DO TLS 600, adjustable recalibration time 3 ... 180 s, mounting bracket,
screws, screwdriver and quick guide manual
112 025 TLS 600-P-NPN-LO TLS 600, adjustable recalibration time 3 ... 180 s, mounting bracket,
screws, screwdriver and quick guide manual
TLS 600
13
01